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ÁREA TOTAL DO EMPREENDIMENTO

ÁREA TOTAL DE ÁREAS PÚBLICAS

ÁREA TOTAL DOS LOTES

ÁREA TOTAL DO SISTEMA VIÁRIO

280.473,19m²

4.747,02 m²

197.718,21m²

78.007,96m²

100,00%

1,69%

70,49%

27,81%
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